
Coaches:

Sheila Golden, Head Coach
Leonard Bacon

 Maple Hill
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Schalmont 3:45
PM TBD NL

Nov 28, 2023 Tue Regular Season Coxsackie-Athens 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
5-0 W @ Taconic Hills 4:15

PM
5:45
PM HoeBowl

Departure Date:
Dec 5, 2023
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season Watervliet (Watervliet) 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Chatham 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

Departure Date:
Dec 11, 2023
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
5-0 W @ Hudson 4:15

PM
5:45
PM TBD

Departure Date:
Dec 12, 2023
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season Catskill 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Cairo-Durham 4:15
PM

5:45
PM The Hoe Bowl

Departure Date:
Dec 19, 2023
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season Rensselaer 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Dec 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season
(match) @ Fort Edward 8:15

AM
3:30
PM

Broadway
Lanes NL

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Coxsackie-Athens 4:15
PM

5:45
PM Hoebowl

Departure Date:
Jan 2, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
5-0 W Taconic Hills 4:15

PM
5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Jan 11, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Watervliet (Watervliet) 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Green Island
Lanes

Departure Date:
Jan 11, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
5-0 W Hudson 4:15

PM
5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season Chatham 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L



Jan 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season Cairo-Durham 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

L

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Catskill 4:15
PM

5:45
PM TBD

Departure Date:
Jan 29, 2024
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Rensselaer 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

Departure Date:
Jan 30, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon
Regular Season
(Patroon
Tournament)

Taconic Hills,
Rensselaer, Chatham,
Watervliet (Watervliet),
Hudson, Coxsackie-
Athens, Cairo-Durham,
Catskill @ TBD

3:30
PM The Hoe Bowl

Departure Date:
Feb 5, 2024
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

NL

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Regular Season
(Match) Stillwater 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

East
Greenbush
Bowling
Center

NL
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